
State Equal Monthly Payment Report

CDE

DISTRICT:

June 2019 - 2020

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE Run Date: 06/18/2020

North Conejos RE-1J

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Month Current Month
Funding

Current Month
Swap

Current Month
Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSI

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

Prior Month's
Payment

Variance Total Projected
State Share

Year-to-Date
State Paid

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

July $ 700,739.22 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 700,739.22$ 700,739.22 $ 0.00 $ 8,408,870.64 $ 700,739.22 $ 7,708,131.42

August $ 700,739.22 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 700,739.22 $ 700,739.22 $ 8,408,870.64 $ 1,401,478.44 $ 7,007,392.20

September $ 700,739.22 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 700,739.22 $ 700,739.22 $ 8,408,870.64 $ 2,102,217.66 $ 6,306,652.98

October $ 700,739.22 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 700,739.22 $ 700,739.22 $ 8,408,870.64 $ 2,802,956.88 $ 5,605,913.76

November $ 700,739.22 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 700,739.22 $ 700,739.22 $ 8,408,870.64 $ 3,503,696.10 $ 4,905,174.54

December $ 723,966.87 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 23,227.65$ 723,966.87 $ 700,739.22 $ 8,571,464.19 $ 4,227,662.97 $ 4,343,801.22

January $ 723,897.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 68.99$ 723,897.88 $ 723,966.87 $ 8,571,050.24 $ 4,951,560.85 $ 3,619,489.39

February $ 723,897.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 63,370.23 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 63,370.23$ 660,527.65 $ 723,897.88 $ 8,571,050.24 $ 5,675,458.73 $ 2,895,591.51

March $ 723,897.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63,370.23$ 723,897.88 $ 660,527.65 $ 8,571,050.24 $ 6,399,356.61 $ 2,171,693.63

April $ 723,897.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 723,897.88 $ 723,897.88 $ 8,571,050.24 $ 7,123,254.49 $ 1,447,795.75

May $ 723,897.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 723,897.88 $ 723,897.88 $ 8,571,050.24 $ 7,847,152.37 $ 723,897.87

June $ 723,886.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.01 -$ 10.99$ 723,886.89 $ 723,897.88 $ 8,571,039.25 $ 8,571,039.25 $ 0.00

$ 8,571,039.25 $ 0.00TOTALS : $ 0.00 $ 0.01$ 0.00 -$ 63,370.23


